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Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs

item No.

Suppiies/Services

Quantity

Unit

Unit Price

Amount

J001AB

JO01AC
JO01AD
JO01AE
J002

J002AA
JO02AB

J002AC

J002AD

Coupon Distribution (Per Transaction) Fixed-Price
(FP) Requirements - Quantity limited to the
number of transactions to be performed as part of
the operational capability demonstration (OCD).

Coupon Redemption and Payment FP
Requirements (Per Transaction)

Consumer Education (FFP)

Retailer Certification and Training Materials (FFP)
Operational Phase

(No unit pricing for this item)

Consumer Education (FFP)

Fixed Operational (FFP)

Coupon Distribution (FP Requirements) (Per
Transaction) @ a Total Not to Exceed (NTE)
22,250,000 Transactions. Pricing for this CLIN is
as follows:

Coupon Package -
First 10,000,000 coupons -
7,500,000 transactions @ $1.66 per transaction =

$12,450,000.00
Second coupon in same package (25% of the time)

2,500,000 @ $1.01 per transaction = $2,525,000.00 |

Next 5,000,000 coupons -

3,750,000 transactions @ $1.44 per transaction =
$5,400,000

Second coupon in same package (25% of the time)
1,250,000 @ $.89 per transaction = $1,112,500.00

Next 5,000,000 coupons -

3,750,000 transactions @ $.88 per transaction =
$3,300,000

Second coupon in same package (25% of the time)
1,250,000 @ $.57 per transaction = $712,500

Final 2,250,000 coupons -

1,687,500 transactions @ $.00 per transaction = $0
Second coupon in same package (25% of the time)
562,500 @ $.00 per transaction = $0

Coupon Redemption and Payment FP
Requirements (Per Transaction) @ a Total NTE
22,250,000 Transactions. Pricing for this CLIN is
as follows:

Coupon Redemption and Payment -

First 10,000,000 coupons @ $.35 per transaction =
$3,500,000.00 .

Next 5,000,000 coupons @ $.30 per transaction =
$1,500,000.00

1000

1000

EA

EA

LT

LT
LT

LT
LT

LT

LT

1.50

0.35

1,.573,243.00
2,372,746.00
0.00

3,426,757.00
35,148,730.00
NTE
25.500,000.00

NTE
6,250,000.00

1,500.00

350.00
1,573,243.00
2,372,746.00

0.00

3,426,757.00

'35,148,730.00

25,500.000.00

6,250,000.00

FORM SF 26




Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs

Item No.

Supplies/Services

Quantity

Unit

Unit Price

Amount

JOO2AE
J003

JOO3AA

J0O03AB

1004

J004AA
)005

Next 5,000,000 coupons @ $.25 per lransacuon =

1$1,250,000.00
* |Final 2,250,000 coupons @ $.00 per transaction =

50

Retailer Certification and Training Materials (FFP)
Option for Contingent Funds
Processing/Contingent Period (No unit pricing for
this item) -

NOTE: Reference the Section H clause entitled
"Exercise of Option CLIN 0003" and Section |
clause entitled "FAR 52.217-7, Option for
Increased Quantity-Separately Priced Line Item”
and the increase in transactions from 22,250,000
for the base contract by 11,250,000 to 33,500,000
identified for the Section I clause entitled "FAR
52.216-19, Order Limitations” that would result
from the exercise of this option.

Coupon Distribution (FP Requirements) (Per
Transaction) @ a Total Not to Exceed (NTE)
11,250,000 Transactions. Pricing for this CLIN is
as follows:

Coupon Package -

First 5,000,000 coupons -

3,7500,000 transactions @ $3.60 per transaction =
$13,509,706.00

| Second coupon in same package (25% of the time)

1,250,000 @ $1.39 per transaction = $1,740,294.00
Next 6,250,000 coupons -

4,687,500 transactions @ $2.84 per transaction =
$13,290,579.00

Second coupon in same package (25% of the time)
1,562,500 @ $1.10 per transaction = $1,712,546.00

Coupon Redemption and Retailer Payment (FP
Requirements) (Per Transaction) @ a Total Not to
Exceed (NTE) 11,250,000 Transactions. Pricing
for this CLIN is as follows:

Coupn Redemption and Retailer Payment -

First 5,000,000 transactions @ $.45 per transaction
= $2,250,000.00
Next 6,250,000 transactions @ $.40 per transaction
= $2,500,000.00

Close Out Phase

(No unit pricing for this item)
Closeout Activities (FFP)
ODC Travel (FP)

As directed. NTE $25,000.00

b

LT
LT

LT

LT

LT

LT
LT

107,214.00
0.00

NTE
30,253,125.00

NTE
4,750,000.00

0.00

1,229,873.00
25,000.00

107,214.00
0.00

30,253,125.00

4,750,000.00

0.00

1,229,873.00
* 25,000.00

FORM SF 26
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